McWilliams Winter 2016 Basketball ( 3 Year olds to 9th

VW Graders)
the 1st/2nd Grade CoEd Standings

£ Contact: Lenlee Ordner
n P: 281-517-3717 E: lenlee.ordner@ymcahouston.org
Sports Hotline: 281-517-3755

Rank Team GC Wins Losses Ties Points W/L % TPS TPA APPGS APPGA AMV

1 Coach !(risti Kennedy 1st/2nd PACERS 0 0 0 0 0 0.000% 0 0 N/A N/A N/A
C: Kristi Kennedy

2 ‘C:?aDslﬂ‘a'r?Y_'J"C’;SLucas 1st/2nd ROCKETS 0 0 0 0 0 0.000% 0 0 N/A N/A N/A
Coach Anthony Carroll 1st/2nd MAVS o

3 C: Malikah Carroll 0 0 0 0 0 0.000% 0 0 N/A N/A N/A
Coach Chadrick Smith 1st/2nd BULLS 9

4 C: Chadrick Smith 0 0 0 0 0 0.000% 0 0 N/A N/A N/A

5 Coach Rebecca Zachary 1st/2nd SIXERS 0 0 0 0 0 0.000% 0 0 N/A N/A N/A
C: Rebecca Zachary

6  Coach Amal Davis 1st/2nd HEAT 0 0 0 0 0 0.000% 0 0 N/A N/A N/A

7 g?aNf)':::gLerlﬁ’ke’ ist/2nd LAKERS 0 0 0 0 0 0.000% 0 0 N/A N/A N/A

8 (c:o?g?sgsvsv'g: dW°°d 1st/2nd CELTICS 0 0 0 0 0 0.000% 0 0 N/A N/A N/A

o  Coach Sam Serrano 1st/2nd CLIPPERS 0 0 0 0 0 0.000% 0 0 N/A N/A N/A

10 Coach Roberto G;asparini 1st/2nd SPURS 0 0 0 0 0 0.000% 0 0 N/A N/A N/A
C: Roberto Gasparini

11 g?;gcigixjthrArth“r 1st/2nd THUNDER 0 0 0 0 0 0.000% 0 0 N/A N/A N/A

12 Coach Brad Rankin 1st/2nd SIXERS 0 0 0 0 0 0.000% 0 0 N/A N/A N/A

C: Brad Rankin
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McWilliams Winter 2016 Basketball ( 3 Year olds to 9th

Graders)
3 & 4 Year Olds Standings

Contact: Lenlee Ordner

P: 281-517-3717 E: lenlee.ordner@ymcahouston.org

Sports Hotline: 281-517-3755

Coach Sean Gray 3&4 YO LAKERS
C: Sean Gray

Coach Hollie Aranda 3&4 YO CLIPPERS
C: Averie Aranda

Coach Chris Jones 3&4 YO ROCKETS

C: Chris Jones

Coach Suzanne Brown 3&4 YO HEAT
C: Suzanne Brown

Coach Michael Cleveland 3&4 YO THUNDER
C: Erica Cleveland

Coach Leah Wallace 3&4 YO CELTICS

C: Leah Wallace

Coach Ozzie Martinez 3&4 YO MAVS
C: Ozzie Martinez

Coach Roberto Gasparini 3&4 YO SPURS
C: Roberto Gasparini

GC
0

Wins
0

0

Losses

0

0

Ties

0

0

Points

0

0

W/L %
0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

TPS

TPA
0

APPGS
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

APPGA
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

AMV
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A
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McWilliams Winter 2016 Basketball ( 3 Year olds to 9th

VW Graders)

3rd/4th Grade Boys Standings

&g Contact: Lenlee Ordner

P: 281-517-3717 E: lenlee.ordner@ymcahouston.org

Sports Hotline: 281-517-3755

Team

Coach Matt Fleming 3rd/4th LAKERS
C: Matt Fleming

Coach Ahmed Mattoo 3rd/4th ROCKETS
C: Ahmen Mattoo

Coach Mario Cantu 3rd/4th ROCKETS
C: Mario Cantu

Coach Roberto Gasparini 3rd/4th SPURS
C: Roberto Gasparini

Coach Michael Lacy 3rd/4th BULLS

C: Michael Lacy

Coach Jay Duggan 3rd/4th MAVS

C: Jay Duggan

Coach Ivory Billings 3rd4th HEAT

C: Ivory Billings

Coach Frank Henderson 3rd/4th NETS
C: Frank Henderson

Coach Corey Walsh 3rd/4th CELTICS
C: Corey Walsh

Coach Peter Banh 3rd/4th CELTICS
C: Nolan Banh

Coach Mike Newman 3rd/4th PACERS
C: Michael Newman

GC

1

Wins

1

Losses

0

0

Ties

0

0

Points

1

W/L %
1.000%

1.000%

1.000%

1.000%

0.750%

0.583%

0.357%

0.250%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

TPS
16

18

8

36

12

85

86

20

9

16

16

TPA
13

22

11

53

98

27

17

17

50

APPGS
16.00

18.00

8.00

18.00

6.00

14.17

12.29

10.00

9.00

16.00

8.00

APPGA
13.00

8.00

6.00

11.00

5.50

8.83

14.00

13.50

17.00

17.00

25.00

AMV
3.00

10.00

2.00

7.00

0.50

5.33

-1.71

-3.50

-8.00

-1.00

-17.00



McWilliams Winter 2016 Basketball ( 3 Year olds to 9th

VW Graders)
the 3rd/5th Grade Girls Standings

£ Contact: Lenlee Ordner
n P: 281-517-3717 E: lenlee.ordner@ymcahouston.org
Sports Hotline: 281-517-3755

Rank Team GC Wins Losses Ties Points W/L % TPS TPA APPGS APPGA AMV
1  Coach Carrie Belsito 3rd/5th HEAT 1 1 0 0 1 1.000% 10 2 10.00 2.00 8.00
C: Carrie Belsito
Coach Norman Leaks 3rd/5th MAVS ®
2 C: NORMAN LEAKS 3 2 1 0 2 0.667% 37 22 12.33 7.33 5.00
3  Coach Trevor Smith 3rd/5th SPURS 1 0 1 0 0 0.000% 11 27 11.00 27.00 -16.00
C: Trevor Smith
4 Coach Eddie Barker 3rd/5th LAKERS 1 0 1 0 0 0.000% 1 8 1.00 8.00 -7.00

C: Norma Barker
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McWilliams Winter 2016 Basketball ( 3 Year olds to 9th

VW Graders)

5th/6th Grade Boys Standings

&g Contact: Lenlee Ordner

P: 281-517-3717 E: lenlee.ordner@ymcahouston.org

Sports Hotline: 281-517-3755

Team

Coach Robie Jones 5th6th LAKERS
C: Robie Jones

Coach Jonthan Aldridge 5th/6th THUNDER
C: Jonothan Aldridge

Coach Aaron Schlanser 5th/6th SIXERS
C: Aaron Schlanser

Coach Rock Hadnot 5th/6th BULLS
C: Rock Hadnot

Coach Derrick Jefferson 5th/6th LAKERS
C: Derrick Jefferson

Coach Michael Johnson 5th/6th CLIPPERS
C: Michael Johnson

Coach Dwayne Stone 5th6th SPURS
C: Dwayne stone

Coach Conway Waddy 5th/6th HEAT
C: Conway Waddy

Coach Curtis Foltz 5th/6th MAVS
C: Curtis Foltz

Coach Trey Vasquez 5th/6th ROCKETS
C: Trey Vasquez

GC

Wins

Losses

0

Ties

0

0

Points

8

7

W/L %
1.000%

0.875%

0.500%

0.333%

0.250%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

TPS
252

239

43

60

67

10

24

37

62

TPA
98

118

48

72

113

79

82

54

118

21

APPGS
31.50

29.88

21.50

20.00

16.75

5.00

12.00

18.50

15.50

9.00

APPGA
12.25

14.75

24.00

24.00

28.25

39.50

41.00

27.00

29.50

21.00

AMV
19.25

15.13

-2.50

-4.00

-11.50

-34.50

-29.00

-8.50

-14.00

-12.00



McWilliams Winter 2016 Basketball ( 3 Year olds to 9th

VW Graders)
the 6th/8th Grade Girls Standings

£ Contact: Lenlee Ordner
n P: 281-517-3717 E: lenlee.ordner@ymcahouston.org
Sports Hotline: 281-517-3755

Rank Team GC Wins Losses Ties Points W/L % TPS TPA APPGS APPGA AMV

1 Cf)ach Joe Gallegos 6th/8th THUNDER 0 0 0 0 0 0.000% 0 0 N/A N/A N/A
C: Joe Gallegos
Coach Matt Fleming 6th/8th NETS @

2 C: Matt Fleming 0 0 0 0 0 0.000% 0 0 N/A N/A N/A

3 Cf)ach M_elanie Stephens 6th/8th Girls PACERS 0 0 0 0 0 0.000% 0 0 N/A N/A N/A
C: Melanie Stephens

4 Coach Teri Farrell 6th/8th BLAZERS 0 0 0 0 0 0.000% 0 0 N/A N/A N/A

C: Teri Farrell



McWilliams Winter 2016 Basketball ( 3 Year olds to 9th

VW Graders)
the 7th/9th Grade Boys Standings

£ Contact: Lenlee Ordner
a
P: 281-517-3717 E: lenlee.ordner@ymcahouston.org
Sports Hotline: 281-517-3755
Rank Team GC Wins Losses Ties Points W/L % TPS TPA APPGS APPGA AMV
1 Cf)ach Alvarez 7th/9th THUNDER 0 0 0 0 0 0.000% 0 0 N/A N/A N/A
C: Paul Alvarez
Coach Alton Thomas 7th/9th SPURS
2 C: Alton Thomas 0 0 0 0 0 0.000% 0 0 N/A N/A N/A
3 Cf)ac_:h Michael Thompson 7th/9th BULLS 0 0 0 0 0 0.000% 0 0 N/A N/A N/A
C: Michael Thompson
Coach Nick Polk 7th/9th ROCKETS o
4 C: Nicholas Polk 0 0 0 0 0 0.000% 0 0 N/A N/A N/A
5 Coach Theo Hickman 7th/9th LAKERS 0 0 0 0 0 0.000% 0 0 N/A N/A N/A

C: Theo Hickman
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~ McWilliams Winter 2016 Basketball ( 3 Year olds to 9th
VW Graders)

Kindergarten Standings

&g Contact: Lenlee Ordner
P: 281-517-3717 E: lenlee.ordner@ymcahouston.org
Sports Hotline: 281-517-3755

Team GC Wins Losses Ties Points W/L % TPS TPA APPGS APPGA AMV
Coach Linda Cunningham Kinder MAGIC 0 0 0 0 0 0.000% 0 0 N/A N/A N/A
C: Linda Cunningham ’

Coach Armando Alamos Kinder BLAZERS 0 0 0 0 0 0.000% 0 0 N/A N/A N/A
C: Armando Alamos '

Coach Devin Cormier Kinder MAVS 0 0 0 0 0 0.000% 0 0 N/A N/A N/A
C: Devin Cormier ’

Coach Prentiss Gibson Kinder LAKERS 0 0 0 0 0 0.000% 0 0 N/A N/A N/A
C: Prentiss Gibson ’

Coach Michael Rhodes Kinder SPURS o

C: Michael Rhodes 0 0 0 0 0 0.000% 0 0 N/A N/A N/A
Coach Cedric Carpenter Kinder NETS ®

C: Cedric Carpenter 0 0 0 0 0 0.000% 0 0 N/A N/A N/A
Coach Jacob Phelps Kinder BULLS o

C: Jacob Phelps 0 0 0 0 0 0.000% 0 0 N/A N/A N/A
Coach Dennis Johnson Kinder ROCKETS 0 0 0 0 0 0.000% 0 0 N/A N/A N/A

C: Dennis Johnson



